Drive Greener, Drive Together
Energy Infrastructure & Industrial Solutions
Medium Voltage Drives
Heating & Power
Generation
Metallurgy Cement Petrochemical
& Gas
Mining

MVD22 Series Outlook and Selection table
Cabinet type: All-in-one design
Maintenance: Front & rear access
Series Input
voltage
Output
voltage
Rated current
(A)
Capacity
(kVA) Type Code Width(mm) Depth(mm) Height with
fan(mm) Weight(kg)
MVF23
Series
 3.3 kV  3.3 kV
36 210 MVF23AA036NN  1,210  1,250  2,796  2,200
50 290 MVF23AA050NN  1,210  1,250  2,796  2,250
70 400 MVF23AA070NN  1,210  1,250  2,796  2,300
100 580 MVF23AA100NN  1,610  1,250  2,888  3,100
140 800 MVF23AA140NN  1,610  1,250  2,888  3,200
180 1050 MVF23AA180NN  1,910  1,250  2,888  4,600
215 1250 MVF23AA215NN  1,910  1,250  2,888  4,700
 6 kV  6 kV
36 375 MVF23CC036NN  2,310  1,250  2,796  3,500
50 540 MVF23CC050NN  2,310  1,250  2,796  3,550
70 750 MVF23CC070NN  2,310  1,250  2,796  3,600
100 1070 MVF23CC100NN 2,710  1,250  2,888  4,900
140 1460 MVF23CC140NN  2,710  1,250  2,888  5,000
180 1900 MVF23CC180NN  3,010  1,250  2,888  5,900
215 2275 MVF23CC215NN  3,010  1,250  2,888  6,000
 6.6 kV  6.6 kV
36 420 MVF23DD036NN  2,310  1,250  2,796  3,700
50 585 MVF23DD050NN  2,310  1,250  2,796  3,750
70 820 MVF23DD070NN  2,310  1,250  2,796  3,800
100 1170 MVF23DD100NN  2,710  1,250  2,888  5,100
140 1600 MVF23DD140NN  2,710  1,250  2,888  5,200
180 2080 MVF23DD180NN  3,010  1,250  2,888  6,100
215 2460 MVF23DD215NN  3,010  1,250  2,888  6,200
Series Input
voltage
Output
voltage
Rated current
(A)
Capacity
(kVA) Type Code Width(mm) Depth(mm) Height with
fan(mm) Weight(kg)
MVF20
Series
 3.3 kV  3.3 kV
250 1450 MVF20AA250NN  4,110  1,400  2,796  5,300
305 1750 MVF20AA305NN  4,110  1,400  2,796  5,800
350 2000 MVF20AA350NN  4,110  1,400  2,796  6,100
438 2515 MVF20AA438NN  4,710  1,400  2,796  7,450
560 3200 MVF20AA560NN  5,010  1,400  2,796  8,700
680 3890 MVF20AA680NN  5,010  1,400  2,796  9,950
 6 kV  6 kV
250 2600 MVF20CC250NN  5,160  1,400  2,796  7,700
305 3200 MVF20CC305NN  5,160  1,400  2,796  8,600
350 3650 MVF20CC350NN  5,160  1,400  2,796  9,200
438 4550 MVF20CC438NN  6,410  1,400  2,796  11,500
560 5850 MVF20CC560NN  6,610  1,400  2,796  13,750
680 7100 MVF20CC680NN  7,210  1,600  2,796  15,500
 6.6 kV  6.6 kV
250 2860 MVF20DD250NN  5,410  1,400  2,796  8,800
305 3500 MVF20DD305NN  5,410  1,400  2,796  9,800
350 4050 MVF20DD350NN  5,410  1,400  2,796  10,700
438 5050 MVF20DD438NN  6,810  1,400  2,796  13,050
560 6400 MVF20DD560NN  7,010  1,400  2,796  15,050
680 7900 MVF20DD680NN  7,610  1,600  2,796  18,550
10 kV 10 kV
100 1735 MVF20EE100NN  3,910  1,250  2,888   6,550
140 2425 MVF20EE140NN  3,910  1,250  2,888  7,250
180 3120 MVF20EE180NN  4,660  1,250  2,888  10,400
215 3725 MVF20EE215NN  4,660  1,250  2,888  11,100
225 3900 MVF20EE225NN  5,560  1,250  2,766  9,200
270 4680 MVF20EE270NN  5,760  1,250  2,766  10,400
310 5400 MVF20EE310NN  5,960  1,250  2,766  11,600
350 6100 MVF20EE350NN  5,960  1,250  2,766  12,800
438 7600 MVF20EE438NN  9,810  1,400  2,796  18,200
560 9700 MVF20EE560NN  10,610  1,400  2,796  21,900
680 11800 MVF20EE680NN  11,010  1,400  2,796  25,350
11 kV 11 kV
36 700 MVF20FF036NN  3,410  1,250  2,796  4,400
50 1000 MVF20FF050NN  3,410  1,250  2,796  4,800
70 1400 MVF20FF070NN  3,410  1,250  2,796  5,200
100 1910 MVF20FF100NN  3,910  1,250  2,888  6,850
140 2700 MVF20FF140NN  3,910  1,250  2,888  7,550
180 3450 MVF20FF180NN  4,660  1,250  2,888  10,900
215 4100 MVF20FF215NN  4,660  1,250  2,888  11,500
250 4770 MVF20FF250NN  6,810  1,400  2,796  12,950
305 5810 MVF20FF305NN  7,010  1,400  2,796  14,750
350 6670 MVF20FF350NN  7,010  1,400  2,796  16,750
438 8350 MVF20FF438NN  10,810  1,400  2,796  20,550
560 10670 MVF20FF560NN  11,410  1,400  2,796  24,550
680 12960 MVF20FF680NN  12,210  1,600  2,796  28,600
Series Input
voltage
Output
voltage
Rated current
(A)
Capacity
(kVA) Type Code Width(mm) Depth(mm) Height with
fan(mm) Weight(kg)
MVD22
Series
 3.3 kV  3.3 kV
45 260 MVD22AA045NN  2,210  1,500 2,668  2,200
70 400 MVD22AA070NN  2,210  1,500 2,668  2,200
90 515 MVD22AA090NN  2,410  1,500 2,668  2,500
135 775 MVD22AA135NN  2,410  1,500 2,668  2,500
 6 kV  6 kV
45 470 MVD22CC045NN  2,210  1,500 2,668  2,500
70 750 MVD22CC070NN  2,210  1,500 2,668  2,500
90 940 MVD22CC090NN  2,410  1,500 2,668  3,000
135 1405 MVD22CC135NN  2,410  1,500 2,668  3,500
 6.6 kV  6.6 kV
45 515 MVD22DD045NN  2,210  1,500 2,668  2,700
70 820 MVD22DD070NN  2,210  1,500 2,668  2,700
90 1030 MVD22DD090NN  2,410  1,500 2,668  3,200
135 1545 MVD22DD135NN  2,410  1,500 2,668  3,500
 10 kV  10 kV
45 790 MVD22EE045NN  2,410  1,500 2,668  3,000
70 1250 MVD22EE070NN  2,410  1,500 2,668  3,500
90 1600 MVD22EE090NN  2,910  1,500 2,668  4,000
MVF23 Series Outlook and Selection table
Cabinet type: All-in-one design
Maintenance: Front access
MVF20 Series Outlook and Selection table
Cabinet type: In-line design
Maintenance: Front access
For other power, please contact Delta Electronics
18 www.DeltaWW.com 19
References - Heating & Power Generation
Efficient Power Generation to
Start a Low-Carbon Future
Success Story
Delta’s MVDs have been successfully used to assist a renowned large-scale waste
treatment company in Taiwan, replacing the traditional damper control method and
using a medium-voltage inverter to control the motor speed of induced exhaust fans at
the power plant of its incineration plant. This achieved an energy-saving effect of 54%,
reducing annual microgrid electricity consumption by 1,700,000 kWh. Relative to actual
electricity expenses saved, this solution is providing a considerable return on investment.
References - Heating & Power Generation
Taiwan｜Power Plant
• 4.16 kV / 3,169 kW
• 10 kV / 560 kW - 1,250 kW
Gansu｜Heating Plant
Success Story
Delta's MVDs have been applied to circulating fans for boiler
combustion and exhaust gas in power plants in Taiwan. The original
damper opening control has been replaced with variable frequency
speed control to provide efficient and reliable dynamic air extraction.
The main benefits of this solution are reduced energy consumption
and system operating costs.
Delta's MVDs perform frequency conversion and
regulate the speed of induced draft fans to maintain
negative pressure in furnaces and improve production
efficiency. MVDs are also used to adjust the circulating
water pump speed via frequency conversion, with the
pressure and flow of the circulating water based on the
heating load demand.
20 www.DeltaWW.com 21
Vietnam｜Steel Plant
• 6 kV / 250 kW - 520 kW
• 10 kV / 315 kW - 450 kW
Shanghai｜Steel Group
Delta’s MVDs have been successfully introduced into coal-fired